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

LARGER 3 BEDROOM 2 BATH SPLIT PLAN - PLUS 55 COMMUNITY!

1208 Lee St, Lot 1, Leesburg FL 34748

ML#: LB11773 City: Leesburg Price: $58,900
Park: Lake Shore Cobblestone Comm Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1983 Size: 28x56 (1568 sqft) Bed/Bath: 3 / 2
Office: Leesburg, Mount Dora, The Vill Agent: Jason Altman Info: 352-360-7048

Located in Central Leesburg, close to everything. 3 bedroom 2 bath with large rooms. Laminate floors in the kitchen and living
room, inside laundry, includes furniture and ready for your special touches. Outside there is a nice patio, a 10x12 storage unit
and plenty of parking. Schedule your showing today! LB11773

ONE OF A KIND - SPLIT PLAN - GATED PLUS 55 COMMUNITY!
7021 Harbor View Dr, Lot 11, Leesburg FL 34788

ML#: LB11772 City: Leesburg Price: $62,500
Park: Lake Griffin Harbor Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1991 Size: 28x40 (1120 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Leesburg, Mount Dora, The Vill Agent: Jason Altman Info: 352-360-7048

REDUCED PRICE! - This house offers a 2 bedroom, 2 bath spilt plan with updated kitchen, guest bath and flooring. Newer
appliances and recent replaced air conditioner. Kitchen cabinets all have pull out and self closing doors also features corian
counter tops. Updated plumbing and water heater, this house has high quality throughout and is exceptionally done from top to
bottom!Located in a quiet setting in a gated 55 plus community that offers water access to Lake Griffin, a pool and a super
location!

LAKE HARRIS LANDING 2BD 2BA WITH LOW LOT RENT!
28421 Hazeltop Court, Leesburg FL 34748

ML#: LB11771 City: Leesburg Price: $74,500
Park: Lake Harris Landing Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1994 Size: 28x40 (1120 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Leesburg, Mount Dora, The Vill Agent: Jason Altman Info: 352-360-7048

Spacious 2 bed, 2 bath home in Lake Harris Landing, with low lot rent! Hard floors throughout except the bedrooms. Home
features inside laundry and a recent metal roof. Long driveway, extra storage with amazing storage unit out back. Nestled in the
back of the park on a quiet street. 2 lanais to enjoy company and coffee. Schedule your showing. Owner of house is a licensed
30 year paint contractor, he will paint interior and exterior with colors of your choice at his cost, great opportunity! ...

IMMACULATE PARK MODEL - 28X10 ADDITION PLUS 45 COMMUNITY!
178 N US Hwy 301, Lot 5, Sumterville FL 33585

ML#: LB11759 City: Sumterville Price: $48,900
Park: Shady Brook Golf & RV Resort Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1995 Size: 12x33 (396 sqft) Bed/Bath: 1/ 1
Office: Leesburg, Mount Dora, The Vill Agent: Jason Altman Info: 352-360-7048

Do not let this one get away! 1 bed 1 bath with 676 sqft of living space. Laminate throughout, charming with nice colors on a
very quiet lot. Large carport and extra storage also inside laundry for convenience. Close to The Villages and makes a great
winter get away! Schedule your showing today...

WELL MAINTAINED, 14 WIDE PARK MODEL, PLUS 45 COMMUNITY!
178 N US Hwy 301, Lot 22, Sumterville FL 33585

ML#: LB11752 City: Sumterville Price: $49,900
Park: Shady Brook Golf & RV Resort Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 2002 Size: 14x33 (462 sqft) Bed/Bath: 1/ 1
Office: Leesburg, Mount Dora, The Vill Agent: Jason Altman Info: 352-360-7048

Larger park model in a plus 45 community. Well optioned when new. Extra storage, newer flooring throughout, inside laundry,
10x12 garage with electric and opener. Extra parking, awesome outside deck, great for morning coffee and having friends over.
Move in ready! Close to The Villages, schedule your showing today....




LARGER WELL MAINTAINED PARK MODEL IN A PLUS 45 PARK!
178 N US 301, Lot 29, Sumterville FL 33585

ML#: LB11708 City: Sumterville Price: $39,999
Park: Shady Brook Golf & RV Resort Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active

Year: 1997 Size: 12x40 (480 sqft) Bed/Bath: 1 / 1
Office: Leesburg, Mount Dora, The Vill Agent: Jason Altman Info: 352-360-7048
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